LAPC 2026

' THE COMMERCE.
LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 — MARCH 1, 2026

THE COMMPAERETSN
CASINO & WO\%\ o

CONGRATULATIONS!

BRENDAN TSAI

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV
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LAPC 2026

BRENDAN TSAI

$15,640

ENTRIES

PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME
TSAI BRENDAN
HUSKY WILLIAM
DIETZ JAMES

0 NN U AW IN

9

10 ROGOU

ALVARADO DOMINIC
RIEDINGER JUAN
FREEMAN JASON
MASTOPIETRD PHILIP
GHOBRIAL DANIEL
HEKIMYAN AVETIS
VLADISLAV

PRIZE POOL

CITY

WALNUT

LOS ANGELES
SANTA MONICA
SAN DIEGO

LOS ANGELES
CAPITOLA
GRANADA HILLS
GLENDALE
LONG BEACH
SAN DIEGO

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

PRIZE

$4,500
$2,750
$1,650
$1,500
$1,450
$1,410
$700
$630
$550
$500

ORIGINAL

$5,280
$3,050
$1,910
$1,290
$980
$780

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT



