

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE®

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$400 NL HOLD'EM BOUNTY



CONGRATULATIONS!

BRENDAN TSAI

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

BRENDAN TSAI

ENTRIES

68

PRIZE POOL

\$15,640

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	TSAI	BRENDAN	WALNUT	CA	\$4,500	\$5,280
2	HUSKY	WILLIAM	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,750	\$3,050
3	DIETZ	JAMES	SANTA MONICA	CA	\$1,650	\$1,910
4	ALVARADO	DOMINIC	SAN DIEGO	CA	\$1,500	\$1,290
5	RIEDINGER	JUAN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,450	\$980
6	FREEMAN	JASON	CAPITOLA	CA	\$1,410	\$780
7	MASTOPIETRD	PHILIP	GRANADA HILLS	CA	\$700	
8	GHOBRIAL	DANIEL	GLENDALE	CA	\$630	
9	HEKIMYAN	AVETIS	LONG BEACH	CA	\$550	
10	ROGOU	VLADISLAV	SAN DIEGO	CA	\$500	

